4SSPC9/200-AD220/3KW 4inch Centrifugal Solar AC/DC Submersible Pumps
CHARACTERISTICS
DIAMETER 4 inch
DISCHARGE 1 inch
CAPACITY 3,000 W (4HP)
RATED VOLTAGE 220 V (150 ~ 350Vdc) / (85 ~ 280Vac)
RATED CURRENT 15 A
MAX. FLOW 9,000 L/HR
MAX. HEAD 200 Mtrs.
RATED FLOW 3,000L/HR
RATED HEAD 155 Mtrs.
PUMP INFORMATION
MOTOR Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor
OUTLET 304 Stainless Steel
PUMP BODY 304 Stainless Steel
IMPELLER Reinforced Nylon
MOTOR BODY 201 Stainless Steel
SCREW 304 Stainless Steel
SHAFT 304 Stainless Steel
WINDING Copper wire
CONTROLLER INFORMATION
ENCLOSURE Stretching Aluminum
IP GRADE IP54
CONTROL MODE 32Bit MCU / FOC / Sine Wave Current / MPPT
COOLING MODE Heat Dissipation By Fan
PROTECTION FUNCTIONS
Anti-Reverse Protection
Phase loss
Under-voltage
Over-voltage
Over-current
Overload
Short circuit
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -15℃ - +60℃ (Suggest 0℃ - +50℃）
PERFORMANCE
SOLAR PANEL CONFIGURATION
UNIT PANEL VOLTAGE = 42 Vmp /51.7 Voc
UNIT PANEL POWER ≥ 550 W
PANEL QUANTITY = 8 PCS IN SERIES
TEL.: +34 665107379
E-mail: alex@wccsolar.es